https://coconutcreek.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=6533c26f-90fa-4e72-9edf-6a1f22465f66.pdf
https://coconutcreek.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=340e2a9f-b191-4180-b233-4257d2417341.pdf

5. 25-034 *MAINSTREET @ COCONUT CREEK BLOCK 8:  A SITE PLAN 

APPLICATION TO CONSTRUCT ONE HUNDRED AND FIFTY TWO (152) 

SINGLE-FAMILY TOWNHOMES AND VILLAS WITHIN BLOCK 8 OF THE 

MAINSTREET AT COCONUT CREEK DEVELOPMENT. 

(QUASI-JUDICIAL)(PUBLIC HEARING) 

STAFF MEMORANDUM-MainStreet Block 8 Site Plan

BACKUP-Aerial Photo-MainStreet Block 8 Site Plan

BACKUP-DRC Reports-MainStreet Block 8 Site Plan